ooooo

Uotoobtoobboobboobboobboopboooioot
UoHobbtoobboobboobboobbdobboobbooobad
0000O00000004C00000000CCO0O0000CCO000000C0000360°
O00CO000000CCOO00000CCO0O00000eIoC0000000
5.8GHz[]720P FPV

000000H /7 LOREC0000o00

36000000

000/00000000720P000

aoo0do

000

00000000

00005.8GHz[

0000004 CH

Oooooed

O00000e-80
OO00000COonOoosondna
FPVOOOO03000000
Q000000700000

0000000000003 7vaO00500mARIO00
TransmiterJ003.7V 450mAh000

00002.000000007 20P]
SDOOOn4G
00000016x16x4000

[005.8GHz[J720P FPV / CF00aheadless / 10000000/000/000/00/00/000/ 3D0000&0038;0000000/000/ HDOOO
gooag

00000000

1* FPVO00 HD 20000000000
1*5.8G000CCC0000000

1 3.7v000500mARIO0000000
1 * 3.7V 450mAh000000000
40000

100000

2 * USB00
1*4G00000&0038; 0000000
1*0000000



http://www.sdrctoys.com/products/New-Arrived-2.4G-FPV-5.8G-RC-Follow-Me-Drone-With-Brushless-Motor-With-Headless-Mode-One-key-Return-.html






















